
SERVICE CONTACT EXT. E-MAIL

 

Associate Superintendent HR - Interim Sylvia Greenwood 11188 sgreenwood@wccusd.net

Director, Certificated Personnel - Interim  Jawan Eldridge 11181 jeldridge@wccusd.net

Director, Classified Personnel Janet Scott 74521 janet.scott@wccusd.net

Director Labor Relations/District Negotiator Conrad Tanasychuk 11184 conrad.tanasychuk@wccusd.net

Disability Compliance Program Coordinator/ADA 

Accommodations Darlene Thompson 11172 dthompson@wccusd.net

Employee Health, Safety & Training Manager Patrick Pool 74658 patrick.pool@wccusd.net

Coordinator of HR Data Systems Cheryl Lewis 11165 clewis@wccusd.net

Recruitment Coordinator Thomas Scott 74616 tscott@wccusd.net

Benefits

Medical, Dental & Vision LaKeyah Green (A - L) retirees 11159 lgreen@wccusd.net

Lisa Gruen (M - Z) retirees 11133 lgruen@wccusd.net

Elementary Certificated: Transcripts/Units/Salary 

Placement/Resignations/Leaves

Elementary Teachers, Preschool, Elementary Program & 

Project Assistants/Instructional Coaches Rowena Cabanayan 23357 rowena.cabanayan@wccusd.net

Secondary Certificated: Transcripts/Units/Salary 
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Employment Verifications Certificated & Classified Angelica Rodriguez 11186 arodriguez2@wccusd.net

Financial Verifications Payroll Department 1-800-367-2884 www.theworknumber.com

 

Evaluations

Certificated & Management Danielle Cavness 11167 dcavness@wccusd.net

Classified Alex Villagomez 23356 avillagomez@wccusd.net

Job Descriptions 

Certificated & Classified Danielle Cavness 11167 dcavness@wccusd.net

Job Announcements

Certificated
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